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Joe Bornac

Carissa Mann

Nicholas Olivero

Lucas Farabaugh
Carter Noonan
Jacob Gross
Adam Kasperski
Greyson Ernat
Jameson Hill
Zachary Husser
Jett Hill
Nicholas Wright

Emma Martyn
Sophia Woods
Candence Smith
Izabelle Dean
Myracle Johnson

Joey Twardowski
Andrew Bollis
Nathan Husser
Zach Pekol

Leo Bruing
Luke Pekol
Coltyn Buck
Gage Szymovicz
Enzo Rios

Molly Bugos

Erin Brooker
Sasha Bruins
Sheva Bruins
Rileigh Smith

Kevin Bugos Jr
Evan Quist

Megan Brooker
Lexi Jett
Lindsay Wright

Rachel Maggio

Adam Menendez
Cole Miklavcic

"Boo' Milby Memory 5K Run/Walk
I1linois Valley Alzheimer®s Group
Saturday, August 20, 2016 - 8:00 AM

TOP MALE FINISHER

49 La Salle IL
TOP FEMALE FINISHER
27 Ogleshy IL
MALE Age Group 1 - 9
9 La Salle IL
8 Ottawa IL
5 Ottawa IL
9 La Salle IL
9 Tonica IL
7 Oglesby IL
8 La Salle IL
8 McNabb IL
7 La Salle IL
9 Princeton 1L
FEMALE Age Group 1 - 9
8 Minonk IL
8 Oglesby IL
8 Peru 1L
8 Streator IL
7 La Salle 1L
MALE Age Group 10 - 12
12 Mark IL
10 La Salle IL
10 McNabb IL
11 Joliet IL
10 Peru 1L
11 Joliet IL
10 Dalzell IL
10 Spring Valley IL
10 Peru IL
FEMALE Age Group 10 - 12
11 Tinley Park IL
12 Granville IL
12 Peru 1L
10 Peru IL
10 Peru 1L
MALE Age Group 13 - 16
13 Tinley Park IL
15 Bloomington IL
FEMALE Age Group 13 - 16
14 Granville 1L
13 Ottawa IL
15 Princeton 1L
MALE Age Group 17 - 19
FEMALE Age Group 17 - 19
17 Lostant 1L
MALE Age Group 20 - 24
21 Bloomington IL
22 Tarpon Springs FL

19:18

23:27

25:44
26:03
26:55
28:23
29:17
29:18
33:09
36:01
36:07
46:37

31:45
35:11
39:31
41:27
43:55

25:42
27:00
28:36
29:08
30:51
30:57
35:21
35:37
42:40

26:05
29:23
30:42
31:31
36:54

22:47
29:00

28:09
28:34
38:51

38:33

27:43
31:30

6:13

7:-33

8:17
8:24
8:40
9:08
9:26
9:26
10:41
11:36
11:38
15:00

10:14
11:20
12:43
13:21
14:08

8:17
8:42
9:13
9:23
9:56
9:58
11:23
11:28
13:44

8:24
9:28
9:53
10:09
11:53

7:20
9:20

9:04
9:12
12:31

12:25

8:56
10:09
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Claire Quist

Elizabeth Widolff

Emily Dunn
Rebecca Sabowski
Mary Kay Quist

Jackson Powell
Korby Kasperski

Lyndsey Nguyen
Britnae Lewis
Chelsi Straughn

FEMALE Age Group 20 - 24
20 Bloomington
24 West Brooklyn
24 Peru

22 La Salle

20 Bloomington

MALE Age Group 25 - 29
28 Peru
26 Ogleshy

FEMALE Age Group 25 - 29
25 Peru
28 Ogleshy
26 Hennepin

Heather Kasperski 27 Ogleshy

Nicole Beuster
Jheri Emmerling
Alyssa Plochocki

Jack Fahler
Josh Noonan
John Lewis

Joshua Hill

27 Earlville
26 Spring Valley
28 Peru

MALE Age Group 30 - 34
34 Normal
30 Ottawa
30 Ogleshy
33 La Salle

FEMALE Age Group 30 - 34

Alicia Ernat 34 Ogleshy
Heather Sherman 34 Tonica

Renea Martin 32 Peru

Amanda Bangert 32 Tonica
Adrienne Van Horn 34 Mendota
Teresa Messersmith 32 Spring Valley

Katie Stanton

Adam Davis
Seth Chambers
David Munson
Greg Dean
Nathan Ernat
Kane Farabaugh

Katie Lawrence
Barbara Sotelo
Molly Kasperski
Candis Kenny
Rachel Patrick
Amanda Martyn
Jeana Pekol
Vicki Munson
Tanya Smith
Angela Kalsto
Rebecca Amble
Amy Stash

Sue O"Brien
Mahalia Johnson
Mary Husser
Sandra Crawley

30 Spring Valley

MALE Age Group 35 - 39
36 Dixon
36 Henry
35 Peru
36 Streator
35 Ogleshy
39 Ottawa

FEMALE Age Group 35 - 39
37 Princeton
36 La Salle
37 Tonica
37 Peru
35 La Salle
36 Minonk
38 Joliet
37 Peru
35 Peru
38 Peru
38 Marseilles
37 Peru
36 Peru
39 La Salle
39 McNabb
38 Henry

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

27:45
29:22
35:39
48:56
52:42

25:56
29:24

25:56
26:23
27:05
29:04
29:34
35:20
46:10

24:22
26:56
27:52
33:10

26:23
28:22
28:46
29:27
29:34
45:51
59:04

20:18
25:03
25:53
26:48
29:20
35:22

26:13
26:46
26:54
28:05
29:45
31:46
31:53
32:00
32:13
32:18
34:36
36:58
40:44
43:54
45:33
47:18

8:27
8:37
8:40
9:03
9:35
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:23
10:24
11:09
11:54
13:07
14:08
14:40
15:14
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MALE Age Group 40 - 44

David Stickel 44 Sterling
Jimmy Carboni 44 Granville
Kevin Bugos 44 Tinley Park
Matt Skelly 41 Ottawa
Dan Kenny 42 Peru
Kory Katkus 40 Toluca

FEMALE Age Group 40 - 44
Kelly Campbell 42 Oglesby
Shawn Bernardoni 44 Leonore
Charlene Hamann 43 Streator
Cyndi Thurman 44 Peru
Manessa Trench 43 La Salle
Catherine Wise 43 Sheridan
Amy Woods 41 Oglesby
Tiara Bedenko-Hill 42 La Salle
Kristen Evstis 42 La Salle
Lori Wischermann 42 Ottawa
Stephanie Phillips 41 La Salle

MALE Age Group 45 - 49
John Roets 45 Yorkville
Greg Jett 47 Ottawa
Randy Pratt 48 Hennepin
Mark Charbonneau 48 Granville
Phil Ernat 49 Peru

FEMALE Age Group 45 - 49
Genevieve Maltby 47 Rockford
Wendy Lamboley 49 Oglesby
Jill Urban-Bollis 47 Peru
Barb Wright 46 Princeton
Brigid Jett 45 Ottawa
Tanya Zalkowsky 49 Peru
Jeanna Olivero 46 La Salle
Amanda Cook-Fesperman 45 La Salle
Jennifer Terry 47 La Salle
Michelle Angelos 48 La Salle
Michele Gaeta 47 Peru
Nancy Camenisch 48 Peru

MALE Age Group 50 - 54

Timothy Novak 50
Rick Anderson 54
Matthew Crew 50
Steve Lucancic 54
Darryl Bouxsein 54
Richard Beuce 54
Richard Liesse 53
Terry Trench 54

FEMALE Age
Tammy Bouxsein 50
Kelly Duttlinger 54
Shawn Olson 51
Janine Sobin 54
Tracy Jefferson 52
Deb Korn 50
Gerrlea Kilanowski 53
Lisa Grivetti 53
Rosanne Abbott 53
Lori Plochocki 53

Streator
Minooka
La Salle
Peru
Mark
McNabb
Dalzell
La Salle

Group 50 - 54
Mark

Ogleshy

Peru

Spring Valley
Peru

Dalzell

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

20:01
23:15
23:24
26:33
31:54
41:43

25:07
27:50
28:19
32:39
32:41
35:07
35:08
36:08
36:39
43:02
43:45

19:30
24:33
28:50
28:51
38:32

23:36
27:46
31:59
32:03
32:23
33:07
35:18
42:25
46:22
50:31
50:36
55:57

21:04
24:03
25:34
26:24
29:07
29:40
35:19
40:56

29:44
32:01
32:11
32:17
35:40
36:22
36:44
36:48
49:05
55:55

6:27
7:29
7:32
8:33
10:17
13:26

8:05

8:58

9:07
10:31
10:31
11:18
11:19
11:38
11:48
13:51
14:05

6:17
7:55
9:17
9:17
12:25

7:36

8:57
10:18
10:19
10:26
10:40
11:22
13:40
14:56
16:16
16:17
18:01

6:47
7:45
8:14
8:30
9:23
9:33
11:22
13:11

9:35
10:19
10:22
10:24
11:29
11:42
11:50
11:51
15:48
18:00
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MALE Age Group 55 - 59

Brian Miller 55 Rockford

Don Balas 57 La Salle

Cole Studstill 55 Peru

Ken Goodwin 57 Wilmington

David Hancock 57 Peru

William Liesse 55 Dalzell
FEMALE Age Group 55 - 59

Carol Pratt 56 Varna

Barb Small 55 La Salle

Mary Beth Potthoff 57 Peru

Beth Sabowski 57 La Salle
MALE Age Group 60 - 64

C J Lulay 60 Dunlap

Mike Goodwin 60 Dwight

Matthew Hartman 63 Ottawa

Richard Strack 62 Tonica

William Vesely 61 Ottawa

Carl Norlin 61 La Salle
FEMALE Age Group 60 - 64

Joanne Vaccaro 60 Peru

Linda Walter 64 Peru

Valerie Vesely 60 Ottawa

Marsha Zeglis 61 Spring Valley

Darcee Fanning 63 Peru
Rose Mary Carrico 60 Peru
Lois Peterson 61 McNabb
Kathy Reno 60 Standard
Janice Nesti 62 Ottawa
Crystal Balas 61 La Salle
MALE Age Group 65 - 69
Steve Hortega 66 Ottawa
Jon Bastuck 67 La Salle
FEMALE Age Group 65 - 69
Lynn Lulay 68 Dunlap
Kathy Bastuck 65 La Salle
Nancy Antkowiak 69 Peru
MALE Age Group 70 - 99
John Steele 74 La Salle
Dean Rowe 73 Princeton
0 J Stoutner 73 Peru
Russell Wood 77 Ogleshy
Randy Comba 74 Princeton
FEMALE Age Group 70 - 99
Mary Jane Pratt 77 Granville
Barbara Gurtler 81 Peoria
Carol Rowe 71 Princeton

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

22:02
25:16
25:32
26:57
31:20
36:27

25:45
27:10
28:17
48:56

24:15
24:44
24:56
25:14
25:37
26:53

27:13
29:05
29:59
32:40
40:40
49:11
49:26
52:35
52:36
53:58

23:33
29:15

31:07
31:50
50:32

28:43
29:33
42:00
42:27
44:23

31:53
40:36
47:17



